FUEL TANK VENT SYSTEM
28-13-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
28-13-01-01
EQUIPMENT INSTL-SECT. 12 FUEL TANK VENT

DEC 22/06HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 .VALVE-FUEL VENT HORIZ   2130 2790481-102
    MOUNT FLOAT
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V92003
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    S342T001-3
   COMPONENT MAINT MANUAL REF:
    28-10-14
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
28-13-01-01
28-13-01
FIG. 01
PAGE 2
DEC 22/06HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
28-13-51-01
TUBING INSTL-SECT. 43, 45, 46 AND 49 FUEL TANK VENT
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 1)
HXL        28-13-51-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
28-13-51-01
TUBING INSTL-SECT. 43, 45, 46 AND 49 FUEL TANK VENT
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 2)
HXL        28-13-51-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0A
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
28-13-51-01
TUBING INSTL-SECT. 43, 45, 46 AND 49 FUEL TANK VENT
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 3)
HXL        28-13-51-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0B
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
28-13-51-01
TUBING INSTL-SECT. 43, 45, 46 AND 49 FUEL TANK VENT
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 4)
HXL        28-13-51-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0C
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
28-13-51-01
TUBING INSTL-SECT. 43, 45, 46 AND 49 FUEL TANK VENT
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 5)
HXL        28-13-51-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0D
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
28-13-51-01
TUBING INSTL-SECT. 43, 45, 46 AND 49 FUEL TANK VENT
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 6)
HXL        28-13-51-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0E
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
28-13-51-01
TUBING INSTL-SECT. 43, 45, 46 AND 49 FUEL TANK VENT
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 7)
HXL        28-13-51-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0F
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
28-13-51-01
TUBING INSTL-SECT. 43, 45, 46 AND 49 FUEL TANK VENT
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 8)
HXL        28-13-51-01

AUG 22/09HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
5
 .SEAL-   2745 678473
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V83259
   OPTIONAL PART:
    4610
    V98159
 .SEAL-   2745 4610
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V98159
   OPTIONAL PART:
    678473
    V83259
 .VALVE ASSY-FLOAT ACTUATED   2750 2670282M2
    DRAIN
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V92003
   FUNCTIONAL DESCRIPTION:
    DRAINS WATER CONDENSATES
    AND FUEL FROM THE VENT
    TUBES.
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    60B92604-6
   COMPONENT MAINT MANUAL REF:
    28-20-45
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
28-13-51-05
28-13-51
FIG. 05
PAGE 20
AUG 22/09HXL
	28-13, FUEL TANK VENT SYSTEM
	28-13-01-01, EQUIPMENT INSTL-SECT. 12 FUEL TANK VENT
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	28-13-51-01, TUBING INSTL-SECT. 43, 45, 46 AND 49 FUEL TANK VENT
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 0C
	PAGE 0D
	PAGE 0E
	PAGE 0F